
History As of January 14, 2020 Winter Quarter 

Department of History 

Winter 2020 -- Office Hours 

Faculty Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm Office Hours Final 

Barber, Cary HIST 321 TR 2:00-3:50 SB-214 Tuesday & Thursday Tuesday, March 17, 2:00 

SB-333 / 537-4325 HIST 395/01 TR 4:00-5:50 SB-214 12:00-2:00 p.m. Thursday, March 19, 4:00 

Cary.barber@csusb.edu     Or  

     By appointment  

Huacuja, Isabel Alonso No Courses      

SB-339 / 537 4326 This    No Office Hours  

iha@csusb.edu Academic      

 Year      

Johnson, Diana HIST 201 TR 10:00-11:50 SB-128 Tuesday & Thursday Tuesday, March 17, 10:00 

SB-329 / 537-3836     1:00-2:30 p.m.  

Diana.johnson@csusb.edu     Or  

     By appointment  

Jones, Tiffany (Chair) HIST 450 TR 10:00-11:50 SB-210 Tuesday & Thursday Tuesday, March 17, 10:00 

SB-357A / 537 3792     12:00-1:30 pm  

tjones@csusb.edu       Or  

     By appointment  

Keating, Ryan         HIST 494       

SB-341 / 537 3917 Palm Desert    By  

rkeating@csusb.edu campus    Appointment  

     Only  

Liszka, Kate HIST 140 MWF 9:20-10:30 JB-102 Monday & Friday, March 20, 8:00  

SB-357E / 537 5437 HIST 452 MWF 12:00-1:10 SB-210 Wednesday Friday, March 20, 12:00  

kate.liszka@csusb.edu     10:30-11:30 a.m.  

     Or by Appointment  

Long, Thomas HIST 318/618 TR 10:00-11:50 PL-277 Tuesday Tuesday, March 17, 10:00 

SB-327F / 537 3791     8:30-9:45 a.m.  

tlong@csusb.edu     Or  

     By Appointment  

Murray, Jeremy HIST 525 MWF 10:40-11:50 PL-217 Mon. & Wed. Wednesday, March 18, 10:00 

SB-357D / 537 5540 HIST 594 MW 2:00-3:50 PL-217 9:00-10:00 a.m. & Friday, March 20, 2:00 

jmurray@csusb.edu     12:00-1:00 p.m.  

     Or by appointment  

Pytell, Timothy HIST 307 TR 4:00-5:50 PL-217 Tuesday & Thursday Thursday, March 19, 4:00 

SB-337 / 537 3789 HIST 494 TR 6:00-7:50 PL-217 2:30-3:30 p.m. Tuesday, March 17, 6:00 

typtell@csusb.edu     Or  

     By appointment  

Robinson, Marc HIST 340 TR 12:00-1:50 SB-210 Tuesday & Thursday Thursday, March 19, 12:00 

SB-335 / 537 5528 HIST 346 TR 4:00-5:50 SB-210 2:00-3:00 p.m. Thursday, March 19, 4:00 

Marc.robinson@csusb.edu       Or  

     by appointment  

Samuelson, Richard HIST 349 MWF 9:20-10:30 SB-210 Monday & Friday, March 20, 8:00  

SB-355B / 537 7508 HIST 351 MWF 10:40-11:50 SB-210 Wednesday Wednesday, March 18, 10:00 

rsamuels@csusb.edu  HIST 540 MW 2:00-3:50 SB-205 12:00-1:45 p.m. Friday, March 20, 2:00 

     Or by appointment  

Santoni, Pedro HIST 467 TR 12:00-1:50 PL-217 Tuesday & Thursday Thursday, March 19, 12:00 

SB-355 / 537 5530     11:00 am – 12:00 pm  

psantoni@csusb.edu       Or  

     By appointment  

Yaghoubian, David     HIST 384 MWF 9:20-10:30 PL-217 Monday, Wednesday Friday, March 20, 8:00 

SB-331 / 537 3790 HIST 495 MWF 12:00-1:10 PL-216 & Friday Friday, March 20, 12:00 

dny@csusb.edu       10:30-11:30 a.m.  

     Or by appointment  
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History As of January 14, 2020 Winter Quarter 

 
 

Part time Faculty (office hours by appointment)  
 

Faculty Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm Finals 

Hawkins, Michael 

909-537-5524 – FO-225 

mhawkin@csusb.edu  

HIST 146/01 MWF 10:40-11:50 VA-101 Wednesday, March 18, 10:00 am 

HIST 146/04 TR 8:00-9:50 VA-101 Thursday, March 19, 8:00 am 

Hungate, Adam 

909-537-5524 – FO-225 

ahungate@csusb.edu 

HIST 142 

HIST 146/02 

MWF 12:00-1:10 VA-101 Friday, March 20, 12:00 pm 

MWF 1:20-2:30 VA-101 Wednesday, March 18, 12:00 pm 

HIST 146/03 MW 4:00-5:50 CGI-103 Wednesday, March 18, 4:00 pm 

Keiser, Mary Frances 
909-537-5524 – FO-219 
 

HIST 372 TR 12:00-1:50 SB-214 Thursday, March 19, 12:00 pm 

Lorimer, Michelle 

909-537-5524 – FO-219 

HIST 370 

 

TR 10:00-11:50 PL-217 Tuesday, March 17, 10:00 am 

mlorimer@csusb.edu     

Muravchik, Stephanie 

PDC & Online  
Stephanie.muravchik@csusb.edu 

HIST 395/02 

 

TR 8:00-9:50 SB-212 Thursday, March 19, 8:00 am 

Shaler, Andrew 

909-537-5524 – FO-219 
Andrew.Shaler@csusb.edu  

HIST 270 

 

MWF 

 

8:00-9:10 SB-128 Wednesday, March 18, 8:00 am 

Smith-Trafzer, LeeAnn 

 
Lsmith-trafzer@csusb.edu  

HIST 306 TR 8:00-9:50 SB-210 Thursday, March 19, 8:00 am 

Stahl-Kovell, Daniel 

909-537-5524 – FO-225 
Daniel.StahlKovell@csusb.edu 

HIST 146/05 

HIST 200 

TR 

TR 

6:00-7:50 

12:00-1:50 

SB-128 

VA-101 

Tuesday, March 17, 6:00 pm 

Thursday, March 19, 12:00 pm 

Young, Shahla 
909-537-5524 – SB-219 
syoung@csusb.edu  

HIST 144/01 TR 2:00-3:50 VA-101 Tuesday, March 17, 2:00 pm 
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